Speedometer Reading

sGQ 3468S
B.M.W. 740L1
20t2
White
WBAKB42030CY84079
2979 cc
95093 km

The vehicle sustained damages at the o/s and rVs body and undercarriage. The
undercarriage affected due to collision. The Estimated repair cost of such vehicle is
S$101,886.96 (Sin Dollars: One Hundred One Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty-Six and
Ninety-Six Cents only.) (Include check items SS5,596.25Nett) (Details see photographs
enclosed)

In view of this repair work, we are of the opinion that it would be uneconomical to proceed with the repairs
and recommend it's to be written off as "uneconomical Total Loss".